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ALL-TIME GNC CHAMPIONS

(Co-champs are separated by a "," and a "/" separates members of a co-op)

Cross Country-Boys

Tomahawk

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Medford

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Rhinelander
Football

Lakeland, Antigo

Merril

Antigo

Mosinee

Medford, Mosinee

Medford

Merril

Medford, Antigo

Medford, Antigo, Merrill

Antigo

Ashland

Medford

Medford

Mosinee

Colby/Abbotsford

Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau

Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau

Medford

Lakeland

Ladysmith/Bruce/Flambeau

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Rhinelander

Rhinelander

Rhinelander

Fall Sports

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Cross Country-Girls
Tomahawk

Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Lakeland
Medford
Medford
Medford
Medford
Medford
Soccer-Boys
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Lakeland, Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Northland Pines, Medford
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Tennis-Girls
Not GNC sponsored
Columbus Catholic, Lakeland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Antigo
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Antigo
Rhinelander



Volleyball-Girls

2008 Merrill

2009 Merrill

2010 Tomahawk, Mosinee

2011 Tomahawk

2012 Rhinelander

2013 Tomahawk

2014 Tomahawk

2015 Medford

2016 Medford

2017 Mosinee

2018 Mosinee

2019 Mosinee

2020 Mosinee

2021 Mosinee

Winter Sports
Basketball-Boys Basketball-Girls
2008-09 Antigo 2008-09 Antigo, Merrill
2009-10 Antigo 2009-10 Medford
2010-11 Antigo 2010-11 Lakeland
2011-12 Antigo 2011-12 Medford
2012-13 Rhinelander 2012-13 Northland Pines, Medford
2013-14 Rhinelander 2013-14 Mosinee
2014-15 Rhinelander 2014-15 Lakeland
2015-16 Mosinee, Rhinelander 2015-16 Mosinee
2016-17 Medford 2016-17 Lakeland
2017-18 Rhinelander 2017-18 Lakeland
2018-19 Mosinee 2018-19 Rhinelander
2019-20 Medford 2019-20 Rhinelander
2020-21 Medford 2020-21 Mosinee
2021-22 Mosinee 2021-22 Mosinee
Gymnastics-Large Gymnastics-Small

2008-09 Not GNC sponsored 2008-09 Not GNC sponsored
2009-10 Not GNC sponsored 2009-10 Not GNC sponsored
2010-11 Not GNC sponsored 2010-11 Antigo
2011-12 Stevens Point 2011-12 Rhinelander
2012-13 Stevens Point 2012-13 Rhinelander
2013-14 Stevens Point 2013-14 Mosinee/Marathon
2014-15 Stevens Point 2014-15 Chequamegon
2015-16 Stevens Point 2015-16 Rhinelander
2016-17 Ashland, Stevens Point 2016-17 Medford
2017-18 Stevens Point 2017-18 Rhinelander
2018-19 Stevens Point, Marshfield 2018-19 Medford
2019-20 Marshfield 2019-20 Medford
2020-21 Marshfield, Stevens Point 2020-21 Medford

2021-22 Marshfield 2021-22 Medford



Hockey-Boys Hockey-Girls

2008-09 Lakeland 2008-09 Not GNC sponsored
2009-10 Waupaca 2009-10 Mosinee/DCE/Wausau East/Wausau West
2010-11 Northland Pines 2010-11 Mosinee/DCE/Wausau East/Wausau West
2011-12 Northland Pines 2011-12 WI Rapids/Assumption/Pacelli/Stevens Pt
2012-13 Northland Pines 2012-13 Marshfield, Northland Pines
2013-14 Antigo/White Lake 2013-14 Northland Pines
2014-15 Antigo 2014-15 Waupaca/Amherst/lola-Scandinavia
2015-16 Antigo/White Lake/Witt-Birn 2015-16 Northland Pines
2016-17 Antigo/White Lake/Witt-Birn 2016-17 Northland Pines
2017-18 Northland Pines, Antigo 2017-18 Lakeland/Tomahawk/Mercer
2018-19 Northland Pines 2018-19 Northland Pines
2019-20 Northland Pines 2019-20 Not GNC sponsored
2020-21 Northland Pines, Mosinee, Rhinelander/Three Lakes 2020-21 Not GNC sponsored
2021-22 Lakeland 2021-22 Not GNC sponsored
Swimming-Boys Wrestling
2008-09 Not GNC sponsored 2008-09 Mosinee
2009-10 Not GNC sponsored 2009-10 Merrill
2010-11 Not GNC sponsored 2010-11 Medford, Tomahawk
2011-12 Rhinelander 2011-12 Tomahawk
2012-13 Lakeland 2012-13 Tomahawk
2013-14 Lakeland 2013-14 Rhinelander
2014-15 Shawano 2014-15 Rhinelander
2015-16 Rhinelander 2015-16 Rhinelander, Tomahawk
2016-17 Lakeland 2016-17 Medford
2017-18 Lakeland 2017-18 Rhinelander
2018-19 Rhinelander 2018-19 Medford
2019-20 Rhinelander 2019-20 Medford
2020-21 Rhinelander 2020-21 Medford, Tomahawk
2021-22 Rhinelander 2021-22 Medford, Tomahawk

Spring Sports

Baseball Golf-Boys
2009 Merrill 2009 Mosinee
2010 Merrill 2010 Antigo
2011 Rhinelander 2011 Rhinelander
2012 Rhinelander 2012 Antigo
2013 Antigo 2013 Antigo
2014 Antigo 2014 Lakeland
2015 Mosinee, Antigo 2015 Antigo
2016 Antigo 2016 Medford
2017 Antigo 2017 Medford
2018 Antigo 2018 Lakeland
2019 Medford 2019 Lakeland
2020 Season cancelled - COVID-19 2020 Season cancelled - COVID-19
2021 Medford 2021 Lakeland

2022 Mosinee 2022 Lakeland



Soccer-Girls
2009 Northland Pines
2010 Northland Pines
2011 Lakeland
2012 Rhinelander
2013 Rhinelander
2014 Rhinelander
2015 Rhinelander
2016 Rhinelander
2017 Rhinelander
2018 Ashland
2019 Ashland
2020 Season cancelled - COVID-19
2021 Ashland
2022 Lakeland
Tennis-Boys
2009 Not GNC sponsored
2010 Antigo
2011 Rhinelander
2012 Rhinelander
2013 Antigo
2014 Rhinelander
2015 Rhinelander
2016 Rhinelander
2017 Rhinelander
2018 Rhinelander
2019 Rhinelander
2020 Season cancelled - COVID-19
2021 Rhinelander
2022 Rhinelander
Track & Field-Indoor-Girls
2009 Tomahawk
2010 Mosinee
2011 Lakeland
2012 Lakeland, Tomahawk
2013 Lakeland
2014 Not GNC sponsored
2015 Not GNC sponsored
2016 Not GNC sponsored
2017 Not GNC sponsored
2018 Not GNC sponsored
2019 Not GNC sponsored
2020 Not GNC sponsored
2021 Not GNC sponsored
2022 Not GNC sponsored
Track & Field-Outdoor-Girls
2009 Tomahawk
2010 Mosinee
2011 Lakeland
2012 Lakeland
2013 Lakeland
2014 Tomahawk
2015 Lakeland
2016 Lakeland

2017 Lakeland

Softball

2009 Mosinee, Merrill

2010 Mosinee, Medford

2011 Mosinee

2012 Mosinee, Rhinelander

2013 Mosinee

2014 Mosinee

2015 Mosinee

2016 Mosinee

2017 Mosinee

2018 Mosinee

2019 Mosinee

2020 Season cancelled - COVID-19

2021 Medford

2022 Antigo, Medford, Mosinee

Track & Field-Indoor-Boys

2009 Tomahawk

2010 Antigo, Lakeland

2011 Lakeland

2012 Lakeland

2013 Lakeland

2014 Not GNC sponsored

2015 Not GNC sponsored

2016 Not GNC sponsored

2017 Not GNC sponsored

2018 Not GNC sponsored

2019 Not GNC sponsored

2020 Not GNC sponsored

2021 Not GNC sponsored

2022 Not GNC sponsored
Track & Field-Outdoor-Boys

2009 Merrill

2010 Lakeland

2011 Lakeland

2012 Lakeland

2013 Lakeland

2014 Lakeland

2015 Lakeland

2016 Lakeland

2017 Lakeland

2018 Lakeland

2019 Rhinelander

2020 Season cancelled - COVID-19

2021 Mosinee

2022 Rhinelander



2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Medford
Medford
Season cancelled - COVID-19
Mosinee
Mosinee



